
Tax Unit ID: 328
Parcel #: 1020902008003000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 328 Value: 20,231

CAMA #: 102 09 0 20 08 003 00 0 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

SOZA00035
SOZA FAMILY TRUST

    

Owner: SOZA FAMILY TRUST Legal: NE 36TH ST BLK E LOT 5 & W 1/2 LOT 6 NORTH HOLIDAY 
PARK SUB #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 506315

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,496.92 1,496.92 2,993.84

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202716892-1 03/23/2023

0.00 0.00

03/23/2023

0.00

F 1,496.92

1,523.96

27.04

0.00

0.00

**********

1,523.96

AAE Payment

202716906-1 03/23/2023

0.00 0.00

03/23/2023

0.00

2 0.00

23.50

23.50

0.00

0.00

**********

23.50

2021 AAE refund 
apply to 2022 stm

202725919-1 04/17/2023

1,446.38 0.00

04/17/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,446.38

0.00

0.00

**********

1,446.38

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,496.92 1,496.92 0.00 2,993.84

1,446.38 0.00 0.00 1,547.46 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/17/2025 8:08:11 AM


