## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/5/2025 6:14:07 PM

Tax Unit ID: 328Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 328Value: 20,231

Parcel #: 1020902008003000

CAMA #: 102 09 0 20 08 003 00 0 00

**Sec:** 9 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

SOZA00035

SOZA FAMILY TRUST

Owner: SOZA FAMILY TRUST

**Legal:** NE 36TH ST BLK E LOT 5 & W 1/2 LOT 6 NORTH HOLIDAY

PARK SUB #2

## This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2022	RL	506315	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,496.92	1,496.92	2,993.84
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202716892-1	03/23/2023	03/23/2023	F	1,496.92	27.04	0.00	1,523.96	
0.00	0.00	0.00		1,523.96	0.00	*****	AAE Payment	
202716906-1	03/23/2023	03/23/2023	2	0.00	23.50	0.00	23.50	
0.00	0.00	0.00		23.50	0.00	******	2021 AAE refund	
202725919-1	04/17/2023	04/17/2023	2	0.00	1,446.38	0.00	1,446.38	Lockbox Payments
1,446.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
Grand Totals				1,496.92	1,496.92	0.00	2,993.84	
1,446.38	0.00	0.00		1,547.46	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00